
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
50 

115 
171 
126 
30 
51 

100 
118 
192 
141 
56 
71 
29 
77 
42 

251 
35 

101 
37 
24 
78 

Name 
Maximus Unt 
Jonathan Landström 
Oskar Wiik 
Greger Kallas 
Axel Palmgren 
Elias Johansson Åkerlund 
Oskar Dahlby 
Benjamin Stowe 
Erik Eklöf 
Noah Norrström 
Gustav Berglund 
Vilgot Fagerlund 
Evelina Dahlgren Mkr/kcv 
Malte Morin 
Gustav Fredriksson 
Linus Einarsson 
Max Stjernelund 
Ralf Norell (deb) 
Svante Tjernberg 
Tore Malm 
Sebastian Mellander (deb)

Class 
Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Best Tm 
38.130 
38.154 
38.194 
38.222 
38.269 
38.275 
38.473 
38.701 
38.705 
38.885 
38.897 
39.008 
39.045 
39.262 
39.556 
39.760 
39.918 
40.477 
40.609 
41.002 

Diff 

0.024 
0.064 
0.092 
0.139 
0.145 
0.343 
0.571 
0.575 
0.755 
0.767 
0.878 
0.915 
1.132 
1.426 
1.630 
1.788 
2.347 
2.479 
2.872 

Sponsor 

AD Motorsport 
Tegnelius Motor AB 

Sjöberg Racing Team 

JB Racing 
Parolin Sverige 
Sjöberg Racing Team 
JB Racing 
Parolin Sverige 

Parolin Sverige 
Team Ek Motorsport 

Comment Club 
Järfälla MK 
Helsingborgs KK 
KAK Motorsport 
Rasbo MK 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Rasbo MK 
Järfälla MK 
Järfälla MK 
Rasbo MK 
Rasbo MK 
SMK Hedemora 
Rasbo MK 
Enköpings MK 
Rasbo MK 
Borlänge MK 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
Linköpings MS 
SMK Hedemora 
Linköpings MS 
Katrineholms MK 
Järfälla MK 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2024-08-24 09:30:10 

Sekretariatschef: Stig Ekström 
Tävlingsledare: Robert Andersson 
Bitr tävlingsledare: Bengt Söderberg 
Domarordförande: Rune Kostkevicius 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Järfälla MK 

MKR6 / RMC5 - lördag 
Junior 125 

Träning 2, gr 2 

Practice started at 9:20:34 

Järfällabanan 0,825 km 

2024-08-24 09:20 


